
 

ONS-XC-10G-EP31.9 (350 EUR)

Locatie Noord-Holland, Amsterdam
https://www.advertentiex.nl/x-1801594-z

ONS-XC-10G-EP31.9 - Cisco 10Gbps 10GBase-DWDM OC-192/STM-64 Single-mode Fiber 50km
1531.90nm Duplex LC Connector XFP Transceiver Module.

350 EURO PER!
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